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Produktinformation

Information

Tillverkare Schneider Electric
Artnr FS-AC-3003-B

APC - Rack cantilever support arms

Specifikation

Allméant

Produkttyp

Forpackningens innehall

Bredd

Djup

Hojd

Vikt

Emballagets matt (BxDxH) / vikt

Rack cantilever support arms

4 x M6 insert nuts, 2 x leveling pads, 4 x M4 x10mm hexagon socket
bolts, 4 x M6 x 20mm hexagon head bolts

66.9 cm
15.2cm
10.8 cm
5.77 kg
72cmx 18 cm x 15 cm / 6.32 kg

Extended Angstrom DATA | Enhagsvégen 7 | Taby | Sweden | 187 40 | www.ea-data.com | info@ea-data.com




